



Lawler's

12746 - Chocolate Eruption Cake 12 Slices

A chocolate cake shell holds a volcano of chocolate cream studded with nuts, chocolate chips, and turtle cheesecake cubes. Finished with chocolate curls, sliced almonds and golden caramel in the center.



* Benefits

Lawler's Desserts is proud to be a part of Dessert Holdings, a premium dessert group of companies providing versatile and profitable top-quality desserts for you and your customers. A chocolate cake shell holds a volcano of chocolate cream studded with nuts, chocolate chips, and turtle cheesecake cubes. Finished with chocolate curls, sliced almonds and golden caramel in the center.

Ingredients

CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM), SUGAR, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, COCOA BUTTER, MILK), SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA, WATER, HEAVY CREAM (CREAM, MILK, NONFAT MILK, CARAGEENAN, DEXTROSE), NON DAIRY WHIPPED TOPPING (WATER, SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, SODIUM CASEINATE, POLYSORBATE 60, HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE GUM, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM, COLORED WITH ANNATTO EXTRACT), CHOCOLATE COOKIE CRUMB (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, INVERT SUGAR, CORN FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR, WHEY, BAKING SODA, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN), EGGS, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE DROPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, VANILLA), BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORING), CARAMEL (CORN SYRUP, SWEETENED, CONDENSED SOY MILK (SOY MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP), SUGAR, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SEA SALT, BAKING SODA, XANTHAN GUM), BROWN SUGAR, COFFEE GROUND (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL), BUTTER, ALMONDS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, COCOA BUTTER, MILK), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), LESS THAN 2% OF: PECANS, MILK, SUGAR, SKIM MILK, CORN SYRUP, CREAM, SALT, WATER, PECTIN, SUCROSE, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN, COCOA BUTTER, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, BUTTERMILK POWDER, ALMONDS, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, COTTONSEED OIL, MALTITOL, SYRUP, DEXTROSE, VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES, CELLULOSE GUM, KONA GUM, TARA GUM, CONTAINS: ALMONDS, EGG, MILK, PECANS, SOY, WHEAT MAY CONTAIN: TREENUTS (COCONUT, WALNUTS), PEANUTS

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk soy tree nuts

wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 12
Serving size 1 Slice (1EA)

Amount per serving
Calories 930

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 57g 73%
Saturated Fat 34g 170%
Trans Fat 1.5g

Cholesterol 145mg 48%

Sodium 500mg 22%

Total Carbohydrate 100g 36%

Dietary Fiber 4g 14%

Total Sugars 75g
Includes 71g Added Sugar %

Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 122mg 10%

Iron 5.1mg 30%

Potassium 490mg 10%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

Keep Refrigerated

Serving Suggestions

Thaw and Serve. Thaw under refrigeration. Once thawed store in refrigerator between 33 and 40 F

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Lawler's	Dessert Holdings LLC

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	#0146021312	12746	10028143267897		2/103 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
15.15lb	12.88lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
22.25in	11.25in	6.13in	0.89ft3	6x7	240days	-5°F / -2°F



Lawler's

12746 - Chocolate Eruption Cake 12 Slices

A chocolate cake shell holds a volcano of chocolate cream studded with nuts, chocolate chips, and turtle cheesecake cubes. Finished with chocolate curls, sliced almonds and golden caramel in the center.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	930	Total Fat	57g	Sodium	500mg
Protein	11	Trans Fats	1.5g	Calcium	122mg
Total Carbohydrates...	100g	Saturated Fat	34g	Iron	5.1mg
Sugars	75g	Added Sugars	71g	Potassium	490mg
Dietary Fiber	4g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	145mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

